
Pos 

Juniori 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Kadeti 

1 

2 

Kadetkinje 

1 

2 

Rekreativci M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

91 

94 

93 

92 

96 

95 

98 

97 

401 

402 

458 

407 

421 

432 

409 

423 

437 

463 

425 

438 

435 

434 

416 

413 

410 

422 

429 

419 

403 

436 

462 

446 

447 

UCI Code 

CRO19990916 

CRO19991210 

CRO19990930 

CRO19990424 

CRO20010619 

CRO20020324 

CRO20010904 

CRO20010805 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19840221 

CRO19860820 

CRO19910228 

CRO19811112 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19710717 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19960408 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19800211 

jednodnevna 

CRO19770604 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

BIH19780216 

Name 

BUDIMIR Kristijan 

PLANDER Ivor 

FATORIĆ Davide 

BARAĆ Filip 

ORLOVIĆ Matija 

MARKOVINA Filip 

ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 

SAMIRIĆ Nikolina 

HUŠIĆ Irvin 

PUŠKAR Haris 

ČOGELJA Danijel 

RAKIĆ Jurica 

PERICA Ante 

ŠUKURMA Nenad 

BOLANČA Filip 

LALIĆ Ivan 

MARIĆ Ante 

FUŠTIN Jurica 

TRAMIŠAK Tibor 

ŠPINJAČA Ivan 

BOŽIĆ Mirko 

KUSTAR Krste 

BAŠIĆ Tino 

MANDIĆ Dragan 

BABAČIĆ Ivica 

BILAĆ Tomislav 

CVJETKOVIĆ Denis 

SLADONJA Dragan 

JURIN Joško 

ŠPRLJAN Ante 

BAKICA Frane 

PERIĆ Zoran 

PRUSAC Boris 

ID 

10011204692 

10028441794 

10028429771 

10059306588 

/ 

/ 

10028452710 

10028439976 

/ 

/ 

/ 

10028408957 

10028438461 

10028428357 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

10028437047 

/ 

10058279402 

/ 

/ 

/ 

10028406533 

/ 

/ 

10055604929 

Club 

BK Fortica 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Novigrad 

BK Kairos 

BK Aks 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Pakoštane 

BK Aks 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Fortica 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Aks 

BK Dugo Selo 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Kamešnica 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Aks 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Vitez 

Total Tm 

1h24'36" 

1h31'10" 

1h44'23" 

1h49'47" 

1h55'47" 

1h58'52" 

1h48'57" 

2h09'42" 

1h24'21" 

1h25'52" 

1h28'47" 

1h28'50" 

1h30'49" 

1h33'22" 

1h33'41" 

1h36'07" 

1h36'22" 

1h41'52" 

1h45'18" 

1h46'34" 

1h47'39" 

1h47'49" 

1h48'57" 

1h51'47" 

1h52'53" 

1h53'42" 

1h54'37" 

1h55'47" 

1h56'27" 

1h57'52" 

1h58'01" 

1h58'19" 

1h58'24" 

Diff 

00" 

06'34" 

19'47" 

25'11" 

00" 

03'05" 

00" 

20'45" 

00" 

01'31" 

04'26" 

04'29" 

06'28" 

09'01" 

09'20" 

11'46" 

12'01" 

17'31" 

20'57" 

22'13" 

23'18" 

23'28" 

24'36" 

27'26" 

28'32" 

29'21" 

30'16" 

31'26" 

32'06" 

33'31" 

33'40" 

33'58" 

34'03" 
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Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Rekreativci Ž 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Veterani B 

1 

No. 

431 

439 

426 

427 

417 

420 

405 

428 

412 

406 

404 

457 

454 

460 

459 

448 

400 

415 

456 

441 

461 

455 

453 

408 

414 

450 

433 

440 

444 

445 

443 

449 

452 

451 

192 

UCI Code 

CRO19781208 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19741221 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna  

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

BEL19740617 

Name 

MATIĆ Mile 

BABIĆ Ante 

KRIVIĆ Zlatko 

NIKIĆ Saša 

FLETKO Manuel 

ŠESTAK Jurica 

BARA David 

BARANOVIĆ Stipe 

MATULOVIĆ Mario 

DRLJE Jurica 

FRIGANOVIĆ Kristijan 

VRDOLJAK Albert 

CVRLJE Filip 

MATIJAŠ Filip 

KARABATIĆ Marin 

ROŽIĆ Luka 

VRTLAR Milan 

MARINČIĆ Hrvoje 

BAKOTIĆ Boris 

BAREŠIĆ Željko 

ANĐELIĆ Mateo 

ŽIGO Tomislav 

RAPIĆ Hrvoje 

TOMAŠ Boško 

RAIČ Robert 

BAČURIN Alen 

BILIĆ Krešimir 

JURIČIN Oliver 

ORLOVIĆ Silvija 

BAREŠIĆ Jelena 

ŠIMUNOVIĆ Ivana 

VIDOVIĆ BARAN Tomislava 

NAKIĆ Marijana 

CRLJENAK Nikolina 

HUYBRECHTS Jorgen 

ID 

10058285159 

/ 

/ 

/ 

10004122884 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

10036128844 

Club 

BK Fortica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Fortica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individueel 

Total Tm 

1h58'33" 

2h01'56" 

2h03'26" 

2h04'04" 

2h04'26" 

2h04'26" 

2h09'43" 

2h15'40" 

2h16'25" 

2h16'37" 

2h17'01" 

2h17'20" 

2h19'56" 

2h20'34" 

2h20'34" 

2h25'22" 

2h26'23" 

2h28'32" 

2h29'00" 

2h30'53" 

2h43'07" 

2h46'20" 

2h46'48" 

2h47'11" 

2h51'09" 

3h05'12" 

00" 

00" 

2h12'03" 

2h26'23" 

2h53'17" 

3h24'44" 

3h25'21" 

3h35'26" 

1h24'02" 

Diff 

34'12" 

37'35" 

39'05" 

39'43" 

40'05" 

' ' 

45'22" 

51'19" 

52'04" 

52'16" 

52'40" 

52'59" 

55'35" 

56'13" 

' ' 

1h01'01" 

1h02'02" 

1h04'11" 

1h04'39" 

1h06'32" 

1h18'46" 

1h21'59" 

1h22'27" 

1h22'50" 

1h26'48" 

1h40'51" 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

14'20" 

41'14" 

1h12'41" 

1h13'18" 

1h23'23" 

00" 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Veterani C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Veterani D 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

113 

193 

197 

119 

111 

115 

190 

112 

120 

198 

199 

191 

194 

116 

195 

110 

220 

223 

222 

224 

221 

240 

241 

242 

UCI Code 

CRO19761211 

CRO19721021 

CRO19760827 

CRO19711218 

CRO19690901 

CRO19741122 

CRO19761019 

CRO19710605 

CRO19740321 

CRO19760131 

CRO19770522 

CRO19720213 

CRO19750111 

CRO19750308 

BIH19770313 

CRO19721019 

jednodnevna 

CRO19630727 

CRO19640115 

CRO19651011 

CRO19620529 

CRO19540108 

CRO19480610 

jednodnevna 

Name 

SPAHIJA Zlatko 

NEVISTIĆ Dragan 

BARIŠIĆ Antonio 

BAŠIĆ Ivan 

FRŽOP Joško 

PAVUŠEK Davor 

DOROTIĆ Igor 

HERMAN Siniša 

MARČELJA Marko 

HABUŠ Ivan 

POLJIČAK Bepo 

FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 

RAJČIĆ Mate 

OREL Daniel 

KULIĆ Tomislav 

ILINČIĆ Mario 

DOMOWICZ Jacek 

VRBAN Milan 

BUKOVAC Denis 

GAŠPARINI Korado 

MAGDALENIĆ Veljko 

MATAIJA Gršo 

MURETA Saša 

JAKOVLJEVIĆ Luka 

ID 

10028431892 

10028434017 

10028436340 

10016258190 

10028432805 

10028423408 

10059138658 

10028453316 

10004498154 

10028445434 

10028433411 

10028428458 

/ 

10028420374 

10055605030 

10028403705 

10028429973 

10028430882 

10028424418 

10058286472 

10028442707 

10028418354 

Club 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Kairos 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Kamešnica 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Ciklus 

BK Rotor 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Ciklus 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Ciklus 

BK Vitez 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Novigrad 

BK Novigrad 

BK Ciklus 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Total Tm 

1h28'51" 

1h29'44" 

1h29'44" 

1h30'39" 

1h30'55" 

1h31'21" 

1h32'32" 

1h36'07" 

1h37'05" 

1h40'53" 

1h42'08" 

1h44'14" 

1h54'02" 

1h58'22" 

1h58'42" 

2h20'02" 

1h35'40" 

1h36'07" 

1h44'42" 

1h54'17" 

2h10'34" 

1h41'28" 

2h31'45" 

2h32'55" 

Diff 

04'49" 

05'42" 

' ' 

06'37" 

06'53" 

07'19" 

08'30" 

12'05" 

13'03" 

16'51" 

18'06" 

20'12" 

30'00" 

34'20" 

34'40" 

56'00" 

00" 

27" 

09'02" 

18'37" 

34'54" 

00" 

50'17" 

51'27" 
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